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R | REME| B & #
50 74.8 1 8
49 73.9
48 73.1
47 712.2 9 5
46 71.3 14 1
45 70. 4
44 69.6 15 16
43 68.7 31 3
42 67.8 34 8
41 66.9 42 19
40 66. 1 61 11
39 65.2 72 16
38 64.3 88 14
37 63.4 102 17
36 62.5 119 19
35 61.7 138 29
34 60.8 167 18
33 59.9 185 23
32 59.0 208 18
31 58.2 226 31
30 57.3 2517 31
29 56.4 288 32
28 55.5 320 22
217 54.6 342 23
26 53.8 365 23
25 52.9 388 26
24 52.0 414 34
23 51.1 4438 31
22 50.3 479 29
21 49 .4 508 31
20 48.5 539 24
19 47.6 563 29
18 46.8 592 35
17 45.9 627 29
16 45.0 656 28
15 44 .1 684 28
14 43.2 712 35
13 42 .4 747 30
12 41.5 1717 27
11 40. 6 804 29
10 39.7 833 33

9 38.9 866 23
8 38.0 889 33
7 37.1 922 20
6 36.2 942 30
5 35. 4 972 13
4 34.5 985 21
3 33.6 1006 11
2 32.17 1017 11
1 31.8 1028 1
0 31.0 1029 10

R | REME| B & #
100 78.1 1 14
99 177.5 15 3
98 77.0 18 2
97 76.5 20 32
96 76.0 52 11
95 75.5 63 7
94 75.0 70 26
93 74.5 96 37
92 73.9 133 16
91 73. 4 149 31
90 72.9 180 57
89 72. 4 2317 64
88 71.9 301 50
87 71.4 351 67
86 70.9 418 716
85 70. 4 494 80
84 69.8 574 84
83 69.3 658 109
82 68.8 7167 123
81 68.3 890 109
80 67.8 999 142
79 67.3 1141 141
78 66.8 1282 142
17 66.3 1424 138
76 65.7 1562 153
75 65.2 1715 189
74 64.7 1904 193
73 64.2 2097 203
72 63.7 2300 202
71 63.2 2502 203
70 62.7 2705 221
69 62.2 2926 234
68 61.6 3160 231
67 61.1 3391 269
66 60.6 3660 279
65 60.1 3939 279
64 59.6 4218 342
63 59 .1 4560 295
62 58.6 4855 339
61 58.1 5194 394
60 57.5 5588 377
59 57.0 5965 401
58 56.5 6366 441
57 56.0 6807 423
56 55.5 7230 391
55 55.0 7621 417
54 54.5 8038 463
53 53.9 8501 424
52 53.4 8925 430
51 52.9 93565 472

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 52. 4 9827 518
49 51.9 10345 480
48 51.4 10825 471
47 50.9 11296 481
46 50. 4 11777 433
45 49.8 12210 492
44 49.3 12702 4838
43 48.8 13190 473
42 48.3 13663 479
41 47.8 14142 471
40 47.3 14613 464
39 46.8 156077 420
38 46.3 15497 460
37 45. 7 1569567 426
36 45. 2 16383 464
35 44.17 16847 449
34 44.2 17296 420
33 43.17 17716 413
32 43.2 18129 408
31 42.17 18537 409
30 42.2 18946 343
29 41.6 19289 365
28 41.1 19654 364
27 40. 6 20018 3568
26 40. 1 20376 321
25 39.6 20697 310
24 39.1 21007 288
23 38.6 21295 304
22 38. 1 21599 251
21 37.5 21850 289
20 37.0 22139 265
19 36.5 22404 244
18 36.0 22648 2562
17 35.5 22900 211
16 35.0 23111 222
15 34.5 23333 159
14 33.9 23492 185
13 33. 4 236717 195
12 32.9 23872 143
11 32. 4 24015 156
10 31.9 24171 116

9 31.4 24287 121
8 30.9 24408 91
7 30. 4 24499 81
6 29.8 24580 99
5 29.3 24679 51
4 28.8 24730 92
3 28.3 24822 17
2 27.8 24839 45
1 27.3 24884 8
0 26.8 24892 30




b2 ER

R | REME| B & #
50 89.7 1 1
49 88.5
48 87.3
47 86.2 2 1
46 85.0
45 83.8 3 1
44 82.17 4 2
43 81.5 6 5
42 80.3 11 4
41 79.2 15 4
40 78.0 19 5
39 76.9 24 10
38 75.7 34 3
37 74.5 37 9
36 73.4 46 8
35 712.2 54 15
34 71.0 69 16
33 69.9 85 16
32 68.7 101 14
31 67.6 115 24
30 66. 4 139 21
29 65.2 160 29
28 64.1 189 37
217 62.9 226 33
26 61.7 259 44
25 60.6 303 51
24 59 .4 354 63
23 58.3 417 45
22 57.1 462 56
21 55.9 518 47
20 54.8 565 65
19 53.6 630 65
18 52. 4 695 75
17 51.3 770 82
16 50.1 8562 84
15 49.0 936 103
14 47.8 1039 97
13 46. 6 1136 119
12 45.5 1255 117
11 44.3 1372 96
10 43 .1 1468 113

9 42.0 1681 93
8 40.8 1674 85
7 39.7 1759 90
6 38.5 1849 54
5 37.3 1903 83
4 36.2 1986 40
3 35.0 2026 34
2 33.8 2060 21
1 32.17 2081 10
0 31.56 2091 11

It %
R | REE g 8
100 87.0 1 1

99 86. 4

98 85.8 2 3
97 85.2 5 1
96 84.6 6 2
95 84.0 8 6
94 83.14 14 5
93 82.8 19 5
92 82.2 24 7
91 81.7 31 17
90 81.1 48 5
89 80.5 53 15
88 79.9 68 23
87 79.3 91 20
86 78.17 111 23
85 78.1 134 33
84 77.5 167 42
83 76.9 209 56
82 76.3 265 51
81 75.17 316 38
80 75.1 354 62
79 74.6 416 70
78 74.0 486 67
77 73. 4 553 77
76 72.8 630 84
75 72.2 714 94
74 71.6 808 105
73 71.0 913 134
72 70. 4 1047 130
71 69.8 1177 128
70 69.2 1305 151
69 68.6 1456 164
68 68.0 1620 181
67 67.5 1801 162
66 66.9 1963 187
65 66.3 2150 210
64 65.7 2360 233
63 65. 1 2593 248
62 64.5 2841 248
61 63.9 3089 261
60 63.3 3350 281
59 62.7 3631 297
58 62.1 3928 286
57 61.5 4214 320
56 60.9 4534 376
55 60. 4 4910 377
54 59.8 5287 374
53 59.2 5661 389
52 58.6 6050 461
51 58.0 6511 437

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 57. 4 6948 486
49 56.8 7434 472
48 56.2 7906 511
47 55. 6 8417 56569
46 55.0 8976 545
45 54.4 9521 579
44 53.8 10100 606
43 53.3 10706 627
42 52.17 11333 612
41 52.1 11945 680
40 51.5 12625 644
39 50.9 13269 685
38 50.3 139564 681
37 49.7 14635 663
36 49 .1 156298 744
35 48.5 16042 697
34 47.9 16739 708
33 47.3 17447 703
32 46. 7 181560 763
31 46. 2 18913 711
30 45. 6 19624 171
29 45.0 20395 718
28 44. 4 21113 701
27 43.8 21814 692
26 43.2 22506 714
25 42. 6 23220 7056
24 42.0 239256 673
23 41. 4 24598 699
22 40. 8 25297 677
21 40. 2 25974 623
20 39.6 26597 607
19 39.1 27204 664
18 38.5 27768 5438
17 37.9 28316 542
16 37.3 28858 452
15 36. 17 29310 392
14 36. 1 29702 377
13 35.5 30079 296
12 34.9 30375 302
11 34.3 30677 268
10 33.7 30945 243

9 33.1 31188 164
8 32.5 31362 150
7 32.0 31502 108
6 31.4 31610 86
5 30.8 31696 53
4 30.2 31749 29
3 29.6 31778 19
2 29.0 31797 18
1 28. 4 31815 6
0 27.8 31821 20




EMER

R | REE g A 8
50 90. 4
49 89.0
48 87.7
47 86.3
46 84.9
45 83.6 1 1
44 82.2 2 2
43 80.8 4 3
42 79.5 7 4
41 781 11 3
40 76.7 14 4
39 75.3 18 10
38 74.0 28 13
37 72.6 41 13
36 71.2 54 15
35 69.9 69 20
34 68.5 89 25
33 67. 1 114 31
32 65.8 145 37
31 64.4 182 40
30 63.0 222 33
29 61.6 255 59
28 60.3 314 55
27 58.9 369 59
26 57.5 428 59
25 56.2 487 65
24 54.8 552 82
23 53. 4 634 98
22 52. 1 732 107
21 50. 7 839 95
20 49.3 934 122
19 47.9 1056 116
18 46.6 1172 114
17 45.2 1286 105
16 43.8 1391 126
15 42.5 1517 118
14 411 1635 83
13 39.7 1718 88
12 38. 4 1806 70
11 37.0 1876 52
10 35.6 1928 41
9 34.2 1969 34
8 32.9 2003 27
7 31.5 2030 13
6 30. 1 2043 4
5 28.8 2047 5
4 27. 4 2052 1
3 26.0 2053 1
2 24.7 2054 2
1 23.3
0 21.9 2056 2

R | REE g 8
100 89. 4
99 88.7
98 88. 1
97 87.4
96 86.7
95 86.0 1 1
94 85. 4
93 84.7
92 84.0
91 83. 4
90 82.7 2 1
89 82.0 3 3
88 81.3 6 1
87 80.7 7 6
86 80.0 13 2
85 79.3 15 4
84 78.7 19 7
83 78.0 26 7
82 77.3 33 11
81 76. 6 44 9
80 76.0 53 12
79 75.3 65 12
78 74.6 77 15
77 74.0 92 21
76 73.3 113 28
75 72.6 141 20
74 71.9 161 34
73 71.3 195 20
72 70. 6 215 31
71 69.9 246 34
70 69.3 280 45
69 68.6 325 60
68 67.9 385 64
67 67.2 449 59
66 66.6 508 57
65 65.9 565 54
64 65.2 619 75
63 64.6 694 71
62 63.9 765 79
61 63.2 844 104
60 62.6 948 104
59 61.9 1052 90
58 61.2 1142 109
57 60.5 1251 101
56 59.9 1352 123
55 59.2 1475 105
54 58.5 1580 148
53 57.9 1728 126
52 57.2 1854 128
51 56.5 1982 146

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 55.8 2128 153
49 55.2 2281 174
48 54.5 2455 168
47 53.8 2623 156
46 53.2 2779 180
45 52.5 2959 177
44 51.8 3136 156
43 51.1 3292 166
42 50.5 3458 212
41 49.8 3670 215
40 49 .1 3885 194
39 48.5 4079 219
38 47.8 4298 238
37 47.1 4536 186
36 46. 4 4722 229
35 45. 8 4951 204
34 45 .1 51565 205
33 44. 4 5360 222
32 43.8 5582 195
31 43 .1 57717 213
30 42. 4 5990 191
29 41.7 6181 177
28 41.1 6358 202
27 40. 4 6560 186
26 39.7 6746 167
25 39.1 6913 158
24 38. 4 7071 151
23 37.17 1222 135
22 37.0 7357 126
21 36. 4 7483 110
20 35.7 7593 95
19 35.0 7688 86
18 34. 4 1774 67
17 33.7 7841 56
16 33.0 7897 50
15 32.3 7947 39
14 31.7 7986 22
13 31.0 8008 19
12 30.3 8027 17
11 29.7 8044 1
10 29.0 8051 6

9 28.3 8057 8
8 27.7 8065 4
7 27.0 8069 4
6 26.3 8073 4
5 25.6 8077 2
4 25.0
3 24.3
2 23.6
1 23.0
0 22.3 8079 2




B

R | REME| B & #
50 82.8
49 81.7
48 80.6
47 79. 4 1 2
46 78.3
45 17.2
44 76.1 3 1
43 75.0 4 1
42 73.9 5 2
41 72.8 1 4
40 71.7
39 70.6 11 5
38 69.4 16 8
37 68.3 24 7
36 67.2 31 5
35 66. 1 36 9
34 65.0 45 17
33 63.9 62 8
32 62.8 70 9
31 61.7 79 8
30 60.6 87 10
29 59. 4 97 9
28 58.3 106 16
217 57.2 122 15
26 56. 1 137 14
25 55.0 151 14
24 53.9 165 13
23 52.8 178 20
22 51.7 198 19
21 50.6 217 18
20 49 .4 235 27
19 48.3 262 23
18 47.2 285 28
17 46 .1 313 31
16 45.0 344 17
15 43.9 361 21
14 42.8 382 24
13 41.7 406 26
12 40. 6 432 18
11 39. 4 450 19
10 38.3 469 16
9 37.2 485 15
8 36.1 500 12
7 35.0 512 9
6 33.9 521 5
5 32.8 526 1
4 31.7 527 3
3 30.6 530 2
2 29. 4
1 28.3
0 27.2 532 3




